पायती

534/397

Wednesday, January 29, 2014

7:13 PM

Original/Duplicate

Regn::39M

पावती क्रं.: 420

दिनांक: 29/01/2014

गावाचे नावः डोंगरे

दस्तऐवजाचा अनुक्रमांक: वसई5-397-2014

दस्तऐवजाचा प्रकार : करारनामा

सादर करणाऱ्याचे नाव: मे मोरया बिल्डर्स तर्फे भागीदार राकेश यादव - -

नोंदणी फी

दस्त हाताळणी फी

पृष्ठांची संख्या: 115

₹. 19300.00

₹. 2300.00

रु. 21600.00

आपणास मूळ दस्त ,थंबनेल प्रिंट,सूची-२ व सीडी अंदाजे 7:12 PM ह्या वेळेस

बाजार मुल्य: रु.1926500 /-

भरलेले मुद्रांक शुल्क : रु. 115600/-

मोबदला: रु.1926500वसई क्र. ५

1) देयकाचा प्रकार: eChallan रक्कम: रु.19300/-

डीडी/धनादेश/पे ऑर्डर क्रमांक: MH001340024201314M दिनांक: 23/01/2014

बँकेचे नाव व पत्ताः

2) देयकाचा प्रकार: By Cash रक्कम: रु 2300/-

महाराष्ट्र शासन— नोंदणी व मुद्रांक पि मुल्याकल अहवान सन 2014

विभाग	वसई - ५
दस्त क्र.	360/5098
9	1 994

1. दस्ताचा प्रकार - क्रश्रं मामा	- अनुच्छेद कमाक
2. सादरकराचि नाव में मोर्गा तिल्ड	>
 तानुका 	
४. गावाचे नाव : डोंडोरे	
 नगरनुगायन क्यांक / सर्व्हें क. / अंतिम मुखंड क्यांक 	5 व इतर
 मूल्य दरविभाग (झोन) : ——— उ 	पविभाग ——
7. मिळकतीचा प्रकार :— खुली जनिन - निवासी ्	कार्यालय दुकान औदयागिक
प्रति चौ. मी. दर — 41000-	
इ. दस्तात तमूद केलल्या मिळकतीचे क्षेत्रफळ या प्राप्त देशक है । कारपाकि ग :	कॉरपेट / बिल्ट अप चौ. मीटर / फुंट
9. कारपाकि ग : - रूप्या Class	— पोटमाळा :
10. मजला कमांक : रामिटीहि कि	हाहन सुविधा आहे / नाही
11. बांघकाम वर्षे :	:
12. बांघकामाचा प्रकार :- आरओ सं Mana रिकार	/ अर्घे पक्के / कच्चे
13. बाजारम् ल्यं तक्त्यातील मार्गदर्शक सुचना कः : —	
ा । १४. लिव्ह ः न्ड लायसन्सचा दस्त ः १. प्रतिग	
	त एक्कम / आगायू भाडे :
<u> </u>	
15. निर्धारित केलेले बाजारमूल्य :	19 26 500 /-
16. दस्तामः ये दर्शविलेला मोबदला :-	1926500/
ाठ. पुरताक्ष्य पुरापलला भाषपला :	
•	
17. देय मुझंक शुल्कः	115600/-
17. दय मुढ़ाक शुल्क : ———————————————————————————————————	- भरलल मुद्राक शुल्क :
18. दय नादणा फा:	 -

सह दुम्सु निक्षक कर्न-र

्रसक् अ€ (0/209°) अधिक अधिक विकास

शिक्षत में पात्र सहिते ण्युलंजवाद दिला आहे. सदन कुळमुख्यात्यातातः १८१६त देणार यामी कु**ळमुख्यत्यारपत्र १८९८ कंत्रंतं** नाहो किदा दिलस्य फुळमुख्यत्यात्पनाथ्या आधान के उस्त स्तर कार आर्थास स्वादर काळा आर ्र नियोज्ति स्तर् भाजितिय आओक एग अतेशी या लेपकाचा रक्त नादणात्मतो सादद भरण्यात अस्त जार जा जो जो जोरिक रिजालन्दर्भ 28/0// Joint Sub acoustrar Class अविमाज्ञ की होते 12016 प्यापिक जन्मीत मथा बालिन नाही किया अन्य कामाचाही कारणहरू क्रिक्ट अस्थितः। निदर्गा अधिनियम 1908 रं कलम् 82 अन्तर्प श्^{चे ४ अ}नुष्यानासक्य पूर्णवर्ण केंच असून उपरोच्त कृती दर्ण्यान कि भारत

Dhode

्रिक्षुक्ष्यत्यारपत्रधारकाचे नाव व जही · · -



CHALLAN MTR Form Number-6

वसई-५

				+
GRN MH001339941201314M BARCODE		00	Date 23/01/	1GB 545 (V315)
Department Inspector General Mistages DATE REMARKATES Payer Louise AMOUNT 3900 (2011)	MOUNT	ATE REMIS -53	4-397 Payer	Detains
Type Deface Number 1	d Six Hundred Ru	PAN No. (If Appliaca	ble) AA	VFM3055E
Office Name in word SIS_VASAI NO 5 JOINT SUB REC	SISTRAR	F _u ll Name		ORYA BUILDERS
Location THANE				
Year 2013-2014 Monthly From 01/01/2014 To 31/01/2014	Го 31/01/2014	Flat/Block No.		77 CE 20 22
Account Head Details	Amount In Rs.	Premises/Building		
0030046401 Consolidated Stamp Duty85	115600.00	Road/Street		TIRUPATI NAGAR PHASE
- 1		Area/Locality		VIRAR W
		Town/City/District		
	rist	Tar o		4 0 1 3
	The state of the s	~13°E/		
	Jo इह दुः	e-ise Frin		
	name ((Rurall)		
•		<u> </u>	Lakh Fifteer	One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Rupees Only
- Total	115600.00 Words	Words		
Payment Details IDBI BANK			FOR USE	FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK
Cheque-DD Details		Bank CIN REF No	·	69103332014012711223 36428949
Cheque/DD No		Date	27/0	27/01/2014-18:48:22
lame of Bank		Bank-Branch	ıDB	IDBI BANK
lame of Branch Validity upknown		Scroll No., Date	100	100 , 28/01/2014



CHALLAN

MTR Form Number-6

वसई - ५ स्तक ३८ ७/२०१४ ५ / २९५

			Date 23/0	The second second
GRN MH0013	MH001340024201314M BARCODE IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	I III III III III O'U III III III III III III III III III I	X Day	ARK PART DAVIS DAV
Department Insi	SPOR CHISTRE	DATE 15 5	34-30	
Type of The First	ostration Fees 19300.00 Rupee	Only)		AAVFM3055E
St.No. Bot	SI.No. Delay 18 district of Three Hunus			MORYA BUILDERS
Office Name in words	NIMETER: SIS_VASAI NO 5 JOINT SUB REGISTRAR	Full Name		
Location TH	THANE			
	2013-2014 Monthly From 01/01/2014 To 31/01/2014	Flat/Block No.		O.
	Account Head Details Amount In Rs.	Premises/Building		
	19300.00	00 Road/Street		46.28
0030003301 2000000		Area/Locality		DONGARE
		Town/City/District	•	
	agistrar C/	S THE		4 0 1 3 0 3
	int Sub	P. S. (If Any)		PAN2=-PN=MANDAR ASSOCIATES-CA=
	A THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	11		
		Amount In N	ineteen Thou	Nineteen Thousand Three Hundred Rupees Only
Total	19300.00	0.00 Words		
Payment Details	IDBI BANK		FOR U	FOR USE IN RECEIVING BANK
	Cheque-DD Details	Bank CIN REF	No.	69103332014012711257 36428980
Cheque/DD No		Date	2.	27/01/2014-18:55:32
lame of Bank		Bank-Branch	-	IDBI BANK
Jame of Branch		Scroll No. , Date		100 , 28/01/2014
Mobile No. : Not Availed PRA CHA CHA Date 19:0 Page 19:0 Page 19:0 Reas Doctor	AVAL 1.30 13 1.30 1			



AGREEMENT FOR SALE

day of

surviving partner) of the First Part; or partners for the time being and the heirs, executors and administrators repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, be deemed to mean and include the partner Dhole, hereinafter referred to as Naka, Bolinj, Virar (West), Thank A CHANGE Developer" (which expression shall, unless it be of Rurinesellted herein by its partner Mr. Avinash V. ∯5-108, Charbhuja Apartment, Kharodi distered under the Indian Partnership of its

And

Second Part; administrators of its last surviving partners of each of the said Partnership Firms) of the or meaning thereof, be deemed to mean and include the partner or partners for the time as the "Confirming Parties" (which expression shall, unless it be repugnant to the context hereinafter individually referred to as "Aura" and "Dhanlaxmi" and collectively referred to Bolinj, Virar (West), Thane 401 303 represented herein by its partner Mr. Hiren B. Shah, 1932, having its principal place of business at Shop No. 4, Prathamesh Plaza, Agashi Road, Dhanlaxmi Developers a partnership firm registered under the Indian Partnership Act 400 004 represented herein by its partner Mr. Ashok M. Zaveri and (2) Messrs. Shree 1932, having its principal place of business at 112/A, Panchratna, Opera House, Mumbai (1) Messrs. Aura Realtors, a partnership firm registered under the Indian Partnership Act, of each of each of the said Partnership Firms and the heirs, executors

द्भा म वसई 0120 lice – Ownership Agreement – Mandar Associates Avenue A-2 - 36,335 sq. ft Draft- 10 12 2012

executors, administrators and permitted assigns) of the **Third Part;** hereinafter referred to as "Purchaser" (which expression shall unless it be repugnant to the having his/her/their/its address at C41:C4 Mr./Mrs./M/s. MOLYG deemed to 00-22 , Unique Magar Ph. 1. Vim (W)

Builder

Empire

, Indian Inhabitant

Whereas:

Annexure "A Garanafter co hereunder (Dongar Pada) also known as Village Narangi, within the Registration of Sub-District freehold non-agricultural land, allocated New Survey Nos. 5, collectively referred to as the "**Owners**") are jointly seized and possessed of, Enigma Constructions Private Limited and Messrs. Evershine Developers (hereinafter well and sufficiently entitled, to all the contiguous pieces or parcels written District approximately 8,79,581 square metres situate at Village Dongare न बन्ने इतिकास surrounded by red coloured boundary line on क्षेत्र पार्ट के अनुसार है। जिल्ला का hereto annexed and may referred to as the "Larger Land"); particularly described in marked and 5G

2 Certain portions portion (hereinafter collectively referred to as the "Amenity Plots"); for Play Grounds) Development Plan etc. The the the Scharter (Rolleages, Recreation Ground, CFC, Market, Parking Areas, aforesaid al Bir reserved Portions 8 $ar{eta}_{
m reserved/earmarked}$ under the approved Sub-Region, for D.P. Roads, D.P. Reservations (excluding the Ö P. Roads) are

 $\widetilde{\omega}$ Consultants, Architects and Consultants, (hereinafter Maharashtra Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as "CIDCO") through Messrs Shah Gattani submitted to the then Planning Authority City Industrial Development Corporation of buildings Pursuant to the Group Housing Scheme evolved for development and construction of on the **Land**, a Lay-Out Plan and Building Proposal were referred to as the "Project prepared

4 CIDCO Certificate"); portions of the Larger Land (hereinafter referred to as the "2005 Lay-out Plan and Building Proposal, for construction of buildings on the non-reserved 3519/W/2615 dated 2nd December, issued its Commencement 2005 in respect of the hereinbefore recited Certificate No. CIDCO/VVSR/CC/BP-Commencement

(5) revised FSI Statement, the Project Architects, prepared and submitted to the In light of the fresh Lay-out Plan (the "Plan") and Building Proposal for utilization of the reduction of the Larger Land in the revised Lay-out Plan and the CIDCO basic

24 9 C 10/20

Without Prejudice – Ownership Agreement –
Avenue A-2 – 36,335 sq ft
Draft– 10 12 2012

Commencement Certificates issued in the year 2008 (hereinafter referred to as the which was sanctioned by CIDCO vide 282 (two

2008 Commencement Certificates");

- (hereinafter referred to as the "Infrastructure"); constructed Tree Plantations, Recreation Garden and Play Ground are on the Larger Land in accordance with the Sanction Lay- out Footpath, Street Light, Storm Water Drains, Drainage, STP, required to be Water
- S. C. 801(E) (hereinafter referred to as the "GOI Environmental Certificate January, 1994 read with the Amendment notified on $7^{\rm th}$ July, 2004 vide Notification accordance with Environment Impact Assessment Notification S. O. (E), dated 27° and Forests, No. 21-544/2006-1A-III dated 13th March, 2007 of the Union Ministry of Environment Owners' Predecessors obtained an Environmental Clearance Certificate bearing Government of India, for the development of the Larger Land
- (8) has been further divided into 15 (fifteen) or more Avenues for smooth and orderly Residential Sector, Retail Sector and Commercial Sector and the Residential Sector The Larger Land being un-subdivided, has been notionally sub-divided

(9)

on the Larger Land and to utilize the benefits arising thereupon in such manner as (iii) the development and/or surrender of buildable and/or non-buildable reservations consideration and on such terms and conditions as may be decided by the Owners Management and Transfer) Act, 1963 and/or letting out the built-up areas to lessees Maharashtra on what is popularly known as "Ownership Basis" under the provisions of the time (ii) sale of built-up areas in the buildings to be constructed on the Larger Land issued by CIDCO/Planning Authority or any other appropriate authority, from time to and the Commencement Certificates and further Commencement Certificates time in accordance with the sanctioned Plan, as may be modified from time to time be applicable / permissible / available in respect of the ${f Larger\ Land}$ from time to Development Rights (hereinafter referred to collectively as "FSI/TDR") which may potential of Garages) on the Commercial Sector on the Larger Land through utilization of the full Sector and Commercial Building/s (comprising of Mall Building, Shops, Car Parks and The Owners having agreed to provide the Country of the Large thank of the Country of the Country of the Country of the Country of the Large thank of the Larg (comprising phase-wise Ownership Flats (Regulation of the Promotion of Construction, of flats, manner the Larger Land and Compensatory F.S.I. and Transferable and franchisees to carry shops, car parking spaces and garages) on the Residential which Registrar Con a joint venture basis on any lawful businesses

ယ

Common Amenities and Facilities on the Larger Land including the construction of a the Owners deem fit and proter: ($_{
m (iv)}$ the development of the Infrastructure and other Club House on one of the Amenity plots equipped with amenities and facilities; $\langle v \rangle$ disposal and transfer of Portions of the Larger Land in such manner and on and conditions as may be Draft- 10 12 2012

9 undertaking all related and incidental activities including the following: collectively referred to as the "Co-operative Housing Societies and/or formation of co-operative housing societies of the purchasers of built-up areas such building/s under the and individually referred to as the "Society provisions of the Maharashtra Co-operative other entity and organization (hereinafter

Organization") of such purchasers of built-up area in such building as may be determined by the Developers and permissible in law;

execution of freely transferable and assignable leases in perpetuity (that is together with the building seonstructed or to be constructed thereon hereinafter provided and a state of the seons of the Organizations, in respect of the portions of the Larger Land/Avenues years) in favour of the Co-operative Housing Societies and/or Other

establishmen a Comprision and Fund and Fundamental and Fundamental and Comprision and Facilities within the Larger Land with contributions to be made by the purchasers of Built-up Areas in buildings Facilities to be managed by the Owners pending formation of an Apex Body; Maintenance and Repair construct And Repair constructed on the Repair of the Infrastructure and Infrastructure and Common Amenities Larger Land for

0

favour of the Co-operative Housing Societies and/or Organizations and; by execution of one or more Deed/s by the Owners subject to the leases in transferred and conveyed the Owners reversionary rights in the Larger Land and installed within the Larger Land, and to which Apex Body, will be Facilities (as specifically provided herein or in the J. V. Agreement) provided repair, and Maintenance of the Infrastructure and the Common Amenities and of which the Co-operative Housing Societies and Other Organizations, will be accordance with applicable law (hereinafter referred to as the "Apex Body") Societies and Organizations as may be determined by the Developers in formation of a Federal Society (or other apex entity) of Co-operative Housing the main object of which will be the permanent management,

constructed from all the flat/shop purchasers in all the buildings to be constructed of the Total FSI and TDR thereof and on receipt of the entire consideration upon completion of the entire development of the Larger Land by utilization the Larger Land in accordance with their respective

action

Without Prejudice) – Ownership Agreement – Mandar A Avenue A-2 – 36,335 sq. ft. (B U A.) Draft- 10 12 2012 ndar As

39 1 397

of the and/or Organizations to jointly execute a single Deed of Conveyance in favour agreements and upon formation and registration of all Co-operative Apex Body of the reversionary rights of the Owners in the Larger Societies

- dated 13th September, 2011 ("**2011 Commencement Certificate**"); to issue the Commencement Certificate No. VVCMC/TP/AM/VP-0453/084/2011-12 Authority") being the successors of CIDCO and the Planning Authority was pleased Project Architect to the Vasai-Virar City Municipal Corporation ("the Planning The Owners prepared and submitted the Revised Building Proposal through the
- be constructed on Avenue (1994) Italian commencer Certificate as modified by 1995 2012 Commencement Certificate. The 2 Commencement Certificates, 2 Commencement Certificates, 2 Commencement Certificates, 2 Commencement Certificates, 2 Commencement Certificates and 2012 Commencement Certificates hereinafter collectively referred to as The "Commencement Certificates"; seven upper floors (hereinafter referred to as the "Residential Building") will now three Wings i.e. Wing No. 7, Wing No. 8 and Wing No.9 each having ground and Commencement Certificate") and accordingly the Residential Building having VVCMC/TP/AM/VP-0453/296/2011-12 construction of the Residential Buildings on the Larger Land sanctioned vide 2011 Owners submitted a revised Proposal for the amendment by the Planning Authority vide Commencement Certificate to the dated 31st Commencement March, Planning Authority Commencement which was 2012 Certificate of the Plans
- (12)namely: consideration Parties contributed and paid to the Owners on or before 29th May, 2012, the total the lumpsum consideration of Rs. 12,16,50,000/- (Rupees Twelve Crores Sixteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only). Pursuant thereto the Developer and the Confirming Owners development rights in respect of FSI of 1,09,090 sq. ft. (Built-up Area) to Parties, the Developer and the Confirming Parties agreed to acquire from the By an agreement arrived at inter-light (Burner) the Developer and the Confirming utilized in the construction of a Residential Building having three wings, Wing 7, Wing No. 8 and Wing No. 9 on demarcated portions of Avenue A-2, at or for for grant of development rights in the undermentioned shares

Developers	Amount
Mandar	Rs. 4,10,00,000/-
Aura	Rs. 4,06,50,000/-
Dhanlaxmi	Rs. 4,00,00,000/-

Hacken 5



दस्त गोषवाम भाग-2

स्त क्रमांक:397/2014

इस्त क्रमांकः वसई5/397/2014 -करारनामा

अन् व पक्षकाराचे नाव व पत्ता

अर्केडमी स्कुल समीर, जिरुपती नगर फेज- 1. विरार ग नावःमे मोरया बिल्ब्से तके भागीतार राकेश यादव पत्ताःत्वीट ते - भारता ते - हमारतीचे नावः युनिक एम्पायर बिल्डींग, स्वोक ने अधिक के 22, रोड ने रायव

2

लिहून घेणार चय :-38 पक्षकाराचा प्रकार

वाष्ट्र

द्यायाचित्र

अंगड्याचा ठ्या

नावःमे मंदार असोसिएटस चे भागीदार अविनाश व्ही होर्ल . लिहून देणार नाक्षरी: वय :-35 Jacken

बारसुजा अगार्टमेट, ब्लॉक नंः 106- 108, रोड नंः खारोडी नाका, बोळीज, विदार प , महाराष्ट्र, ठाले. पत्ताः प्लॉट नं: ्रमाळा नं: पहिला मजला, इमारतीचे नाव.

मन्यता देणार

ω

शाह तर्फे कु मु मे मंदार असोसिएटस चे भागीदार अविनाश झवेरी व मे श्री धनलक्ष्मी डेब्हुलपर्स चे भागीदार हिरेन बी नावःमा देणार- मे औरा रिअलटर्स चे भागीदार अशोक एम





, में अूला, इमारतीचे नाव

न्वाक्षरी:-वय :-35

रोड नं: खारोडी

গিক্লা क. 3 ची बेळ: ২০ কে। 2014,06: 54 % চুক वरील दस्तऐवज करन देशा कतथा है जात शवंदा . शाह तमें कु मु म व्ही होते -पना प्यार ने दुर्भा स्थापनी कि प्रमाण के प्रम के प्रमाण के प्रमाण के प्रमाण के प्रमाण के प्रमाण के प्रमाण के 樹 दस्त ऐवज करन दिल्याचे कबुल करतात.

hane (Rural)

खालील इसम असे निवेदीत करताते की ते दस्तऐवज करून देणा-यानां व्यक्तीशः ओळखतात, व त्यांची ओळख पटवितात

छायाचित्र

अन् अन पक्षकाराचे नाव व पत्ता

वय:26 नाव:दिनेश - पाटील

विरार प पिन कोड:401303 पत्ताःऑफिस नं- 22 , युनिक एम्पायर बिल्डींग, तिरुपती नगर फेज- 1, म्बाक्षरी

Divern

वय:27 नाव:अरुण - यादव

2

विरार प पत्ताःऑफिस नं- 22 , युनिक एम्पायर बिल्डींग, तिरुपती नगर फेज- 1, स्वाक्षरी

पिन कोड:401303







शिक्का क्र.4 ची क्षेळ:29 / 01 / 2014 06 : 54 : 42 PM

महित्यम् निव्यक्तं कर्ण-र <u>बेळ:29 / 01 / 2</u>014 06 : 55 : 03 PM नोंदणी पुस्तक 1 मध्ये

निकर्न क

<u>-</u>



745 दस्त क्रमांक: 397/2014 दुव्यम निबंधक : मह दु नि. वसई 5

Regn:63m

गावाचे नाव 1) डोंगरे

(2)माबद्धा (1)तिलखाचा प्रकार

(4) भु-सापन,पोटहिस्सा व घरक्रमांक पटटेदार ने नमुद करावे) बाचितितपटटाकार आकारणी देतो की

(5) ল'ৰদক

(6)आकारणी किंवा जुडी देण्यात असेल

दिवाणी न्यायालयाचा हुकुमनामा किया आदेश असल्यास,प्रतिवादिचे ^{डेबणा-}या पक्षकाराचे **नाव किंवा** (7) दस्तोदेज कस्त देणा-या/लिहून

न्यायालयाचा हुकुमनामा किंवा आदेश पक्षकाराचे व किंवा दिवाणी असल्यास,प्रतिवादिचे नाव व पत्ता (8)दस्ताइयजं करुन घेणा-या

(10)इस्त नोंदणी केल्याचा दिनांक

(9) राजापेबज करून दिल्याचा दिनांक

(11)अनुक्रमांक,खंड व पृष्ठ

(12)बाजान्भावाप्रमाणे मुद्रांक शुल्क

115600

397/2014

(14)917 (13)वाजारभावाप्रमाणे नोंदणी शुल्क 19300

करारनामा

1926500

1926500

(3) बाजारभाव(भाडेपटटयाच्या

नावः कासा ब्लिम वि नं- 7 , ब्लॉक नं: अव्हेन्यु ए 2((Survey Number : 5 व इनर ;)) 1) पालिकेचे नावः ठाणे इतर वर्णन :सदनिका नं: 703, माळा नं: सानवा मजला, इमारतीचे

1) 415 चौ.फूट

- माळा ने: पहिला मजला, इमारतीचे नावः चारभुजा अपार्टमेंट, ब्लॉक ने: 106- 108. रोड ने: खारोडी नाका, बोळीज, विरार प , महाराष्ट्र, ठाणे. पिन कोड:-401303 पंन ने:-1): नाव:-मे मुंरार असोसिएटस चे भागीदार अविनाश ब्ही ढोले - - वय:-35; पना:-प्लांट न AAUFM5736F

डेव्हलपर्स चे भागीदार हिरेन बी शाह तर्फें कु मु मे मदार असोसिएटम चे भागीदार अविनाश व्ही ढोले - - वयः-35: पत्ताःप्लॉटनं: -, माळा नः पहिला मजला, इमारतीचे नाव: चारभुजा अपार्टमेंट, ब्लॉक नं: 106- 108, रोड नं: खारोडी नाका, बोर्ळीज, विरार प , महाराष्ट्र, ठाणे 2): नाव:-मा देणार- मे औरा रिअलटर्स चे भागीदार अशोक एम झवेरी व मे श्री धननक्सी पिन कोड:-401303 पॅन नं:-AAUFM5736F

माळा ने: -, इमारतीचे नाव: युनिक एम्पायर बिल्डींग, ब्लॉक ने: ऑफिस ने- 22, गेड ने: रॉयल अकॅडमी म्कुल समोर, तिरुपती नगर फेज- 1, विरार प , , . . पिन कोड:-401303 पॅन नं:-AAVFM3055E 1): नावः-मे मोरया बिल्डर्स तर्फे भागीदार राकेश यादव -- वयः-38: पताः-प्नांट नं: -

29/01/2014 28/01/2014 Joint Sub Registra, Sub Regist

werd!

सह दुव्यम निवंशक वर्ग-२ वसह त ५

मुन्याकनामाठी विचारात घेतलेला

अन्दर :-

मुझोत शुल्क आकारताना निवडलेला

(i) within the limits of any Municipal Corporation or any Cantonment area annexed to it.